

YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A

Expéditeur

Ship-To Address :

Date: 14/11/2023

YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A
Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension
TAC2-
(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City
90060 TANGER

YAZAKI KENITRA SA. Km 9 Route de Tanger, Nkhakhssa
14000 KENITRA
MOROCCO

INVOICE N°: 9087109714

TU : 6500016334

INCOTERM : EXW

PART NUMBER	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	DESIGNATION	ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT	WEIGHT TOTAL	PRICE/UNIT	VALUE
7035272430	360	PC	Pass Through Grommet (Material TPE)	ES	0,0184	6,624	0,16522222222222220 €	59,48 €
70393210	9058	PC	Shrink Tube 5.75mm L:50mm	CZ	0,000479	4,338782	0,0116802826230956 €	105,80 €
70393211	540	PC	Shrink Tube 7.5mm L:50mm	CZ	0,00072	0,3888	0,014611111111111111 €	7,89 €
70393212	1081	PC	Shrink Tube 4.85mm L:65mm B	CZ	0,001598	1,727438	0,0268270120259019 €	29,00 €
7047055330	1210	PC	Band Clip 125mm	FR	0,00146	1,7666	0,0122561983471074 €	14,83 €
7047350930	1500	PC	Cable Tie 202mm	GB	0,0014	2,1	0,01609333333333333 €	22,64 €
7047768030	10000	PC	Cable Tie 144mm	SG	0,00042	4,2	0,0078900000000000 €	78,90 €
7075120630	1000	PC	Grommet BFRM A9 (Material TPE)	ES	0,0044	4,4	0,0976700000000000 €	97,67 €
7154780630	102	PC	Cover	IT	0,008	0,816	0,0993137254901961 €	10,13 €
7157303660	20080	PC	Single Wire Seal Green	AT	0,00006	1,2048	0,0047599601593626 €	95,58 €
7158315490	5000	PC	Single Wire Seal Blue	IT	0,0001	0,5	0,0060400000000000 €	30,20 €
7158347440	20000	PC	Single Wire Seal Gray	DE	0,000092	1,84	0,0077700000000000 €	155,40 €
71735695	2026	PC	Ferrule	DE	0,0012	2,4312	0,2125814412635740 €	430,69 €
7174071130	155	PC	Routing Cover Black	CN	0,00705	1,09275	0,0887741935483871 €	13,76 €
7176193230	962	PC	Channel	MA	0,0345	33,189	0,7338565488565490 €	705,97 €
7183392430	898	PC	FEMALE CONN 1P 8MM BLACK W/H/D 11.7/11.7	DE	0,001077	0,967146	0,0305011135857461 €	27,39 €
7183674380	1848	PC	Connector 6p MOX Brown	US	0,00106	1,95888	0,0788474025974026 €	145,71 €
7187806930	3775	PC	Connector 18p MQS Black	FR	0,0019	7,1725	0,0475788079470199 €	179,61 €
7189296080	469	PC	6 WAYS 0.635 BREAKABLE FEMALE HOUSING	FR	0,003643	1,708567	0,0522601279317697 €	24,51 €
7189296130	928	PC	Connector 6p 025 Black	FR	0,003643	3,380704	0,0522844827586207 €	48,52 €
7206378702	3400	PC	POSITIVE BATTERY COLLAR	FR	0,071	241,4	2,0029000000000000 €	6.809,86 €
7209698506	1020	PC	FEMALE TERMINAL RCS890	FR	0,018	18,36	1,4220000000000000 €	1.450,44 €
7216192606	3600	PC	Terminal Metri pack 800 Female 8.0mm Uns	DE	0,0059	21,24	0,2436500000000000 €	877,14 €
7216706506	25000	PC	Terminal CTX150 Female 1.5mm Sealed	US	0,000271	6,775	0,0183500000000000 €	458,75 €
7219192930	353	PC	Modular Connector 20p Black	BE	0,0041	1,4473	0,0353541076487252 €	12,48 €
72274150	600	PC	MAXI FUSE FOR PSA	MX	0,0108	6,48	0,1035500000000000 €	62,13 €
7235049430	350	PC	Front Door Grommet Assembly	MA	0,092	32,2	0,9210000000000000 €	322,35 €
7247022530	277	PC	Band Clip 219mm	CN	0,0032	0,8864	0,1270036101083030 €	35,18 €
7247776130	12000	PC	Band Clip Assembly 150mm	DE	0,002505	30,06	0,0593300000000000 €	711,96 €
727127213W	190	PC	Fuse Box Assembly	MA	0,00415	0,7885	18,0684210526316000 €	3.433,00 €
7272584180	1000	PC	Seal Brown	FR	0,0161	16,1	0,3171800000000000 €	317,18 €
72740493	403	PC	Routing Cover White	FR	0,0035	1,4105	0,1654590570719600 €	66,68 €
7275130830	5250	PC	Pass Through Grommet (Material TPE)	ES	0,00735	38,5875	0,2157295238095240 €	1.132,58 €
7283237950	113	PC	CONNECTOR 20POS. RED	ES	0,01478	1,67014	0,2376106194690270 €	26,85 €
7283368530	700	PC	Connector 3p 060+110 Black	US	0,002374	1,6618	0,0536000000000000 €	37,52 €
7283368960	636	PC	Connector 4p 060 Green	US	0,00248	1,57728	0,0561163522012579 €	35,69 €
7283538530	700	PC	Relay Socket 9p Black	ES	0,01879	13,153	0,3920857142857140 €	274,46 €
7283570730	1120	PC	FEMALE MODULE 16 W BLACK H=25,W=60,D=27.	CN	0,01812	20,2944	0,1944017857142860 €	217,73 €
7285061551	50	PC	COVER CABLE EXIT ASSY	CZ	0,04667	2,3335	3,1428000000000000 €	157,14 €
7285186430	72	PC	PIN HSG INLET COMBO1	CZ	0,356017	25,633224	130,0975000000000000 €	9.367,02 €
7286968830	303	PC	Connector 6p MCON Black	HU	0,0093	2,8179	0,4769306930693070 €	144,51 €
7287412890	94	PC	CONNECTOR	BE	0,011884	1,117096	0,3582978723404260 €	33,68 €
7289833430	504	PC	Connector 2p Other Black	HU	0,0024	1,2096	0,0923412698412698 €	46,54 €
7289833530	298	PC	Connector 4p MCON Black	HU	0,005	1,49	0,1339597315436240 €	39,92 €
7289884730	665	PC	Connector 2p MCON Black	HU	0,002335	1,552775	0,0922556390977444 €	61,35 €
7298268030	56	PC	Connector 6p NG1 Black	CH	0,012	0,672	0,3957142857142860 €	22,16 €
							TOTAL VALUE	28.437,98 €



Gross Weight (KG)	808,35
Net Weight (KG)	572,73
Volume	6P

Address : Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension TAC2-(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City 90060 TANGER

TEL: +212 39 39 90 00 - FAX: +212 39 39 34 48 / +212 39 39 35 03

CAPITAL SOCIAL 300.000 DHS CONVERTIBLES | R.C 20521 | Patente N° : 50279338 | LF 04906347 | CNSS 6555702